Palmarés 2019 :

DEKEY SER DETHIER
JACQUEMIN FRANCOIS
TUMMERS ALAIN
PIRARD PHILIPPE C
PELEGRINI MARIE
AL_THANI MOHAMET
ALTHANI ABDALLAH
STAELENS GUY
DEGEE JEAN-FRANCOIS
BRISBOISRO
LEONARD JM
MATHIEU MICHEL
CLERDENT NOEL
LAGUESSE MARCEL
OSSIEUR-BAIROLLE
AL-THANI MISCHAL
HUNERBEIN BERNARD
LOPEZ FIRMIN

CARO JM&A
SCHOUTEDE WILLY
WATY G. ETD.
DELLEUR CLEMENT
DELREZ GEORGES
THONNARD RENE
CONSTANT GEORGES
SCHMETS JOSEPH
DEJOND MICHEL
DETHIER DAVID

DELANNOY ARNAUD
DELFOSSE JEAN
FRANCCOIS

ADAM G
KNUBBEN MARC
MEUNIER VINCENT

Vieux :

33
32
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28
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16
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11
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456,6409
387,5446
234,2621
413,9562
352,5030
269,5288
171,1385
241,7762
217,7701
219,4449
167,7824
195,3315
119,4775
128,2173
128,2201
137,5637
107,1105
144,0529
42,2201
126,5630
59,0717
62,5711
10,1804
54,5749
58,2521
6,7045
40,2597
5,1948
10,2273

15,5251
17,1806
22,6277
33,0435



SCHOUTEDE WILLY
PELEGRINI MARIE
THONNARD RENE
DEKEY SER DETHIER
PIRARD PHILIPPE C
OSSIEUR-BAIROLLE
LEONARD JM
MARTALO LUIGI
DEGEE JEAN-FRANCOIS
DR LEONARD JULIE
CLERDENT NOEL
CARO JM&A

WATY G. ETD.
TUMMERS ALAIN
KNUBBEN MARC
DUBUISSON GEORGES
AL-THANI MISCHAL
AL_THANI MOHAMET
HUNERBEIN BERNARD

Pigeonneaux :
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196,6919
194,2260
112,8696
179,1131
127,4375
162,1746
130,9958
60,6241
85,9688
56,2339
82,7932
14,0000
24,6406
27,4900
31,3846
49,6454
9,5618
29,7872
30,3226

TUMMERS ALAIN
TUMMERS ALAIN
TUMMERS ALAIN
TUMMERS ALAIN
TUMMERS ALAIN
TUMMERS ALAIN
PIRARD PHILIPPE C
JACQUEMIN FRANCOIS
JACQUEMIN FRANCOIS
JACQUEMIN FRANCOIS
JACQUEMIN FRANCOIS
TUMMERS ALAIN
DEKEYSER DETHIER

PELEGRINI MARIE
TUMMERS ALAIN
TUMMERS ALAIN
TUMMERS ALAIN
TUMMERS ALAIN
TUMMERS ALAIN
TUMMERS ALAIN
DEKEYSER DETHIER
DEKEYSER DETHIER
DEKEYSER DETHIER

As pigeon vieux :

171092244 1
171092242 1
161127199 1
171092256 1
171103406 1
171030944 1
171089611
151111604
171173216
162020537
171102202
171177697
171179429

181136076 1
181126564 1
180048052 1
181148507
181126553
181148514
181148511
181126827
181126826
181126835

1
0
0
0
0
0
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As pigeon yearlings :
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118,9501
51,0876
68,8728
72,2357
87,8209
91,4023
94,3450
95,7006

124,3248

143,2346

144,6617

181,2765

190,4719

159,3832
35,2558
96,0766

101,4196

105,6231

120,7535
48,3509
76,5834

131,8949

171,9632



THONNARD RENE
PELEGRINI MARIE
DEKEYSER DETHIER
DEKEYSER DETHIER
THONNARD RENE
SCHOUTEDE WILLY
PIRARD PHILIPPEC
PELEGRINI MARIE
THONNARD RENE
DEKEY SER DETHIER
THONNARD RENE
DEKEY SER DETHIER

As pigeon jeunes :

191017348
191120559
191003910
191003905
191017365
191017703
191018009
191017954
191017360
191003903
191017366
191003924
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Général 2019:

DEKEY SER DETHIER 43 635,7540
PIRARD PHILIPPE C 36 541,3938
PELEGRINI MARIE 33 546,7289
JACQUEMIN FRANCOIS 32 387,5446
TUMMERSALAIN 30 261,7521
SCHOUTEDE WILLY 19 323,2549
AL_THANI MOHAMET 17 299,3161
OSSIEUR-BAIROLLE 16 290,3947
LEONARD JM 16 298,7782
DEGEE JEAN-FRANCOIS 16 303,7389
ALTHANI ABDALLAH 14 171,1385
THONNARD RENE 13 167,4445
CLERDENT NOEL 13 202,2708
STAELENS GUY 13 2417762
BRISBOIS RO 11 219,4449
MATHIEU MICHEL 10 195,3315
AL-THANI MISCHAL 9 147,1254
LAGUESSE MARCEL 8 128,2173
HUNERBEIN BERNARD 8 137,4331
CARO JM&A 7 56,2201
WATY G. ET D. 6 83,7122
LOPEZ FIRMIN 6 144,0529
MARTALO LUIGI 5 60,6241
DR LEONARD JULIE 4 56,2339
DELLEUR CLEMENT 4 62,5711
DELREZ GEORGES 3 10,1804
KNUBBEN MARC 3 54,0124
CONSTANT GEORGES 3 58,2521
SCHMETS JOSEPH 2 6,7045
DEJOND MICHEL 2 40,2597
DUBUISSON GEORGES 2 49,6454
DETHIER DAVID 1 5,1948
DELANNOY ARNAUD 1 10,2273
DELFOSSE JEAN

FRANCCOIS 1 15,5251
ADAM G 1 17,1806

MEUNIER VINCENT 1 33,0435



